

# Workshop On



"Coaching and Officiating Skill Development in Volleyball"

Organised by



Department of Physical Education and Sport Science,
Vinaya Bhavana, Visva-Bharati
(A Central University and an Institution of National Importance),
Santiniketan, WB

Date: February 19 - 21, 2025

Venue

Department of Physical Education and Sport Science Vinaya Bhavana Visva-Bharati

(A Central University and an Institution of National Importance)
Santiniketan, West Bengal, India







## **Objectives of the Workshop:**

#### 1. Skills and Strategies related:

- A. To introduce fundamental volleyball skills to the Beginners.
- **B.** To refine existing skills (improving consistency, accuracy, and decision-making during play) and introduce more advanced techniques and strategies.
  - C. To enhance high-level skills and tactics. Emphasize complex techniques, game strategy, and mental aspects of high-level play.
    - D. To teach and refine both offensive and defensive strategies of Volleyball.

#### 2. Coaching Related:

A. To train and educate coaches on effective teaching methods, drill design, and player development. Enhance their ability to coach, motivate, and manage teams.

### 3. Officiating Related:

A. To trained and educate the individuals on officiating aspect of Volleyball so that they can become District Official in Volleyball.

#### **Chief Patron Members:** Prof. Binoy Kumar Saren Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor (Acting), Prof. Sumanta Kumar Mandal Visva-Bharati Dr. Sudarsan Biswas **Patron Prof. Samiran Mondal** Principal, Vinaya Bhavana Dr. Mahesh S Khetmalis Visva-Bharati Dr. Sentu Mitra Director Prof. Gopal Chandra Saha Dr. Abhijit Thander Head Department of Physical Education Dr. Awashes Subba & Sport Science Vinaya Bhavana, Visva-Bharati Dr. Ashoke Mukherjee **Organising Secretary** Dr. Kallol Chaterjee Dr. Viswanath Sundar **Assistant Professor** DPESS, Vinaya Bhavana, Visva-Bharati Dr. Bidya Roy **Joint Organising Secretary** Dr. Lipsy John L Mrs. Rekha Ningthoujam **Assistant Professor** DPESS, Vinaya Bhavana, Visva-Bharati Mr. Sumanta Daw